

PREVAILED

Roll Call No. \_\_\_\_\_

FAILED

Ayes \_\_\_\_\_

WITHDRAWN

Noes \_\_\_\_\_

RULED OUT OF ORDER

# HOUSE MOTION \_\_\_\_\_

MR. SPEAKER:

I move that House Bill 1365 be amended to read as follows:

- 1 Page 27, line 2, delete "or indirectly".
- 2 Page 29, delete lines 1 through 4.
- 3 Page 29, line 5, delete "(5)" and insert "(1)".
- 4 Page 29, line 6, delete "(6)" and insert "(2)".
- 5 Page 29, line 7, delete "(7)" and insert "(3)".
- 6 Page 29, line 8, delete "(8)" and insert "(4)".
- 7 Page 29, line 9, delete "(9)" and insert "(5)".
- 8 Page 29, line 10, delete "(10)" and insert "(6)".
- 9 Page 29, line 11, delete "(11) other debt obligations, including" and
- 10 insert "(7)".
- 11 Page 29, line 39, delete "property" and insert "**investments**".  
(Reference is to HB 1365 as printed January 27, 2004.)

---

Representative Frenz